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7. Moodle [https://moodle.org/]
o 1{ Moodle iigjigtiFiunmitjuimuiy SupvEhmIAmApAingan|ymATRWINSAW

muiw:HEm Shnphann
e 1PIMA Moodle iEdjiIut ulmaipudnnig amywlunipaainn Saudmimnpatipd

27



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Obsidian [https://obsidian.md/]
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Padlet[https://padlet.com/]

AIPUAIEIIMITGIES SumisHAN RNy HEI0 A ANUSINWIH Padlet 4

11 Padlet I{UIRTE RS HIYM 1600 AN BURN UL RN SIRTTMIsIhvTo
giIuainnte SUDMANFHNSMATY |

Projeqt [https://www.projeqt.com/]
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Socrative[https://www.socrative.com/|
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Storybird[https:/storybird.com/]
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TedEd[https://ed.ted.com/]
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Thinglink [https://www.thinglink.com/]
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Genially T[https:/genially.com/]
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16.

17.

18.

4Docent[https://app.4docent.es/]
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Globe Engineer[https://explorer.globe.engineer/]
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Powtoon [https://www.powtoon.com/]
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